
名次 姓名
NOC
代码

动作
代码 DD

裁判员评分 动作
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当前
排名

累积 积分
名次 分差E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5

1 罗玉通 CHN 201B 2.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0  53.40 1  53.40 1

秦凯 301B 2.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.5 10.0 9.5  55.80 1 109.20 1

107B 3.1 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 8.5  81.84 1 191.04 1

5154B 3.4 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5  87.72 1 278.76 1

407C 3.4 8.5 8.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0  89.76 1 368.52 1

5353B 3.3 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.0  91.08 1 459.60 1

2 布赖恩 尼克松 洛马斯· · MAS 201B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0  52.20 2  52.20 2   1.20

杨根霓 301B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5  52.80 2 105.00 2   4.20

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5  70.68 2 175.68 2  15.36

407C 3.4 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 8.0  70.38 3 246.06 2  32.70

5353B 3.3 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  78.21 2 324.27 2  44.25

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5  80.58 2 404.85 2  54.75

3 朴智浩 KOR 301B 2.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0  49.80 3  49.80 3   3.60

孙成哲 401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.5  51.60 3 101.40 3   7.80

405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.5  70.20 3 171.60 3  19.44

205B 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5  66.60 5 238.20 3  40.56

107B 3.1 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0  76.26 3 314.46 3  54.06

5152B 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5  73.80 3 388.26 3  71.34

4 冈本优 JPN 101B 2.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0  47.40 4  47.40 4   6.00

坂井丞 401B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0  51.60 3  99.00 4  10.20

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.5  66.60 4 165.60 4  25.44

107B 3.1 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0  71.61 2 237.21 4  41.55

305B 3.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5  70.20 4 307.41 4  61.11

5353B 3.3 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0  70.29 4 377.70 4  81.90

5 尼尼奥 卡罗格· PHI 103B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5  45.60 7  45.60 7   7.80

萨尔多 多梅尼奥斯· 5233D 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 9.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  44.40 5  90.00 5  19.20

205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5  63.90 6 153.90 5  37.14

107B 3.1 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  63.24 6 217.14 6  61.62

305B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.5  63.90 6 281.04 5  87.48

405B 3.0 5.5 4.5 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5  60.30 6 341.34 5 118.26

6 盖姆 米拉比安· IRI 201B 2.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0  46.20 6  46.20 6   7.20

穆杰塔巴 瓦利 普尔· · 301B 2.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  42.60 6  88.80 6  20.40

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0  62.10 7 150.90 6  40.14

107B 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  68.82 4 219.72 5  59.04

5152B 3.0 5.5 4.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0  60.30 8 280.02 6  88.50

205B 3.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5  58.50 7 338.52 6 121.08
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7 傅传理 HKG 401B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0  47.40 4  47.40 4   6.00

潘伟程 301B 2.0 3.5 2.5 6.5 6.5 4.0 3.5 1.5 4.0 3.0  24.60 8  72.00 8  37.20

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  66.03 5 138.03 7  53.01

205B 3.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0  58.50 7 196.53 7  82.23

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  64.80 5 261.33 7 107.19

405B 3.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  63.90 5 325.23 7 134.37

8 阿卜杜勒 拉赫曼 阿巴斯- · IOC 101B 2.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0  43.80 8  43.80 8   9.60

拉希德 哈尔比· 301B 2.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5  30.00 7  73.80 7  35.40

405C 2.7 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0  51.84 8 125.64 8  65.40

105B 2.4 7.5 8.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5  50.40 8 176.04 8 102.72

205C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0  60.48 7 236.52 8 132.00

5152B 3.0 6.5 7.0 4.0 4.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0  52.20 8 288.72 8 170.88

执行裁判长 万胜红 CHN 副裁判长 伍绍云 MAC

裁判组 轮次 - (1-6 )

E1 林旭亮 HKG S5 阿尔内 特勒夫森· NOR
E2 陈安平 CHN S6 金贤淑 KOR
E3 安永三郎 JPN S7 托尼 许· MAS
E4 奥米德 哈迪吉· IRI S8 穆罕默德 奥斯曼· EGY

S9 阿巴斯 阿里· IOC

注解:
DD 难度系数 E 技术分裁判 S 同步分裁判
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